
             St. Peter Religious Education  

             Family Faith Formation Pricing 2023-2024 

 

Grades K - 8 Standard Fees Volunteer Fees 

                  Cash/Check Payment 
1 Child $180 $50 

2 Children $260  $100 

3+ Children $330  $150 

                  Electronic/Credit Card Payment 
1 Child $184* $51* 

2 Children $265* $102* 

3+ Children $337* $153* 

*All electronic/credit card fees include a 2% processing fee 

 

 


